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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -133,748.46     -15,087.97            .00     -29,251.54   82.1%

  2022/06/000290 12/30/2021 GEN       -2,276.20 REF                                        COURTNEY VOL FIRE DEPT
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN      -12,811.77 REF DEC                                    COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -133,748.46     -15,087.97            .00     -29,251.54   82.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,087.75        -658.39            .00       2,087.75  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN         -658.39 REF DEC                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,087.75        -658.39            .00       2,087.75  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -578.88        -220.95            .00         578.88  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN         -220.95 REF DEC                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JqX%2FKRlR6QZXsnXIIOoe773AQcbfZdwZLaURNBdQb7CuomVdLDFwy6lgppyGHqPq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vTM66GTeDJBMxMDAT7Cq%2BEMJFAIWgZE%2FBFEKtkx6ConBZmhXZ94ggJ7tafRI5mFu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s39Rxw3GJy77YHdfPhT339gRMJwp3MVjZUJB3lLp7L3iylhn7qoDgAo0cSHsGkHf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bNj3jpWqIYBdL0T2qFvnCwp%2BGHV0HA6FjQS5vyHnSABP73E%2F8kOsDuR%2BOcOZm7pd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s7ccCx5mbLdd01R8YWCGhA1Q4Ju24%2Fvl75nbqDuP0qctx9G3Q9tiu4r1KOq6Bl2C
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Gp0fnRrvK3CoEzUAn%2FSOdi7f11F6dIrSK6BfMgAS%2FUAIxfB%2BDzrVuz17g9cPi%2BS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q9eIIIJRLrx3V%2FXDTN2sZFX7sVoqyh36X59uXC8ey3cpOtJMcFPAkZo3h5RaYX5U
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZsbPjnwib7tqL0zLR4%2BO%2B5QaLtJE0KHpRljcOHoJFHMs9b2pwJyEeoxB2XgTtcTA
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -578.88        -220.95            .00         578.88  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -177,000    -136,415.09     -15,967.31            .00     -40,584.91   77.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -177,000    -136,415.09     -15,967.31            .00     -40,584.91

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -177,000    -136,415.09     -15,967.31            .00     -40,584.91   77.1%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9y5C1dOaa6XSYCBiKoqhyvgsvP%2FixXSA1%2For3cARxo8R%2FX4CNnhhRyanZ2AvTcAT
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 6
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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